...to complete your network
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!
1
REN SERIES
19" WALL MOUNT RACKS
version: 01-09-2010
CONTEG DATA SHEET
CONTEG, spol. s r.o.

France: 		  +33 686 074 386
Germany:		  +49 170 523 4958
Russia:		  +7 495 506 1328
...to complete your networkwww.conteg.com
CONTEG SOLUTIONSfor the next decade!
 ::  REN
 series  19" w
all m
ount racks
Code H in Units
Dimensions in mm Dimensions incl. packing in mm
Gross weight in kg
H W D Useful depth H W D
REN-06-60/30 6 332 530 300 250 350 555 339 9
REN-06-60/40 6 332 530 400 350 350 555 439 10
REN-10-60/40 10 510 530 400 350 535 555 439 12
REN-12-60/40 12 599 530 400 350 655 555 439 15,5
REN-15-60/40 15 732 530 400 350 758 555 439 16
REN-06-60/50 6 332 530 500 450 350 555 539 11
REN-10-60/50 10 510 530 500 450 535 555 539 13
REN-12-60/50 12 599 530 500 450 655 555 539 21,6
REN-15-60/50 15 732 530 500 450 758 555 539 17,5
REN series racks are installed on the wall. This economic version of a wall-mounted rack offers a
basic level of access to the equipment installed, using the front door. The rack is open to the rear
making it ideal for deployment where cables enter from behind the rack.
D